COMMERCIAL LASERS
Key Features • Compact – optics and electronics integrated in one housing
• Low heat load – no heat sink required
• Good efficiency – requires only small 5 V power supply
• Fiber-based architecture – enables fiber-delivered version
• High reliability – due to telecom-style packaging technology
The FCD488 is a continuous wave 10 and 20 mW 488 nm solid-state laser,
featuring fiber-based architecture. The package contains both the optical elements

Operating voltage 5.0 ± 0.4 V DC
Current <4 A
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Product Code Description
FCD488-010 FCD continuous wave 10 mW 488 nm free space solid-state laser
FCD488-020 FCD continuous wave 20 mW 488 nm free space solid-state laser
FCD488FC-010 FCD continuous wave 10 mW 488 nm fiber delivered solid-state laser
FCD488FC-020 FCD continuous wave 20 mW 488 nm fiber delivered solid-state laser
Sample: FCD488-010
CONTINUOUS WAVE 488 NM SOLID-STATE LASER
NORTH AMERICA: 800 498-JDSU (5378) WEBSITE: www.jdsu.comWORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU
All statements, technical information and recommendations related to the products herein are based upon information believed to be
reliable or accurate. However, the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any
inaccuracies. The user assumes all risks and liability whatsoever in connection with the use of a product or its application. JDSU reserves
the right to change at any time without notice the design, specifications, function, fit or form of its products described herein, including
withdrawal at any time of a product offered for sale herein. JDSU makes no representations that the products
herein are free from any intellectual property claims of others. Please contact JDSU for more information. JDSU and the JDSU logo are
trademarks of JDS Uniphase Corporation. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders. ©2006 JDS Uniphase
Corporation. All rights reserved. 30149042 Rev. 001 12/06 FCD488.DS.CL.AE
Compliance with Regulatory Requirements
Warranty
JDSU FCD488 solid-state lasers are warranted to be free of defects in materials
and workmanship for twelve months from the date of shipment or 5,000